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12° Trofeo Citta di Rovereto - 1° Memorial Lino Barbiero

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

50 Stile Libero
Rovereto, Domenica 13/06/2021 - 10:39

Cron: A - Base v.: 50
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Cor

Atleta

ALBERTI FRANCESCO
MICHELI NICOLA

ENACHE EDUARD CRISTIAN
SPOLAORE GIANMARCO
DE GIUSEPPE LUCA
NISATO ANDREA
ALDRIGHETTI BIAGIO

KONI KEJVIN

MIOLO TOMMASO

STIRBU VALENTINO
MELINTESCU GIULIO COSMIN
FRANZATO DAVIDE
MINOTTO MILANI FABIO
BARBIERO FEDERICO
SELVA ATTILIO

BAGGIO PIETRO CAMILLO MARIO
PEGORARO RICCARDO
ZANIRATO DAVIDE
APOLLONI EMANUELE
CIECH GIORGIO
MEZZACAPPA MATTIA
TOMASIN DAVIDE

PIVA AMOS

TISO DAVIDE

ZORZ| GIANMARCO

HABILI ISLI

DAGNOLI JACOPO
BERTOTTI LEONARDO
ICHIM CATALIN
PICCARRETA ALESSANDRO
VANZAN ALESSANDRO
CHISTE' BACEDA PIETRO
MAZZANTI SIMONE
PETROV DANIEL

MIORI GIULIO

NOTO ANDREA

DE PAZ TOBIA URIEL
ZANETTI FILIPPO

BENETTI VALENTINO
ZULBERTI DEVIS

Serie

Anno
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2008
2008
2008
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2009
2008
2008
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2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
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2008
2008
2008
2008

Societa

AQUAPOLIS S.S.D. ARL
RARI NANTES VALSUGANA
DE AKKER TEAM

G.P. NUOTO MIRA
GABBIANO NUOTO SSD
G.P. NUOTO MIRA
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
GABBIANO NUOTO SSD
RIVAROVE TEAM 2001
C.U.S. FERRARA

G.P. NUOTO MIRA
RIVAROVE TEAM 2001
RIVAROVE TEAM 2001
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
AQUAPOLIS S.S.D. ARL
RIVAROVE TEAM 2001
SOCIETA' CAN NINO BIXIO 1883 ASD
ASD BRENTA NUOTO
RIVAROVE TEAM 2001
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
C.S. PLEBISCITO PADOVA
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
RIVAROVE TEAM 2001
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
DE AKKER TEAM
CHIESE NUOTO

RARI NANTES TRENTO
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
GABBIANO NUOTO SSD
RIVAROVE TEAM 2001
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
C.U.S. FERRARA
GABBIANO NUOTO SSD
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
RARI NANTES TRENTO
DE AKKER TEAM
RIVAROVE TEAM 2001
C.U.S. FERRARA
CHIESE NUOTO

Foglion. 1

o>

N
natatoria

Esordienti A M

Tempo

00:27.32
00:28.29
00:28.37
00:28.74
00:29.99
00:30.30
00:30.31
00:30.57
00:31.19
00:31.83
00:31.91
00:32.17
00:32.24
00:32.28
00:32.64
00:32.86
00:33.19
00:33.43
00:33.55
00:33.58
00:34.02
00:34.18
00:34.60
00:34.64
00:34.80
00:35.28
00:35.51
00:35.76
00:35.77
00:35.82
00:35.87
00:36.77
00:37.36
00:37.86
00:38.28
00:38.30
00:41.18
ASS
ASS
ASS

Pti

9.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito natatoria.com
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